

## City of Tacoma

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-0604 Version: 1 Name: Mayor's Second Amended Emergency Rule No. 1

Type:Action ItemStatus:AdoptedFile created:5/19/2022In control:City CouncilOn agenda:5/24/2022Final action:5/24/2022

Title: A motion may be considered to terminate the Mayor's Second Amended Emergency Rule No. 1,

related to the official City of Tacoma capacity of Council Chambers, effective June 13, 2022.

**Sponsors:** 

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Proclamation of Emergency Second Amended Rule No. 1

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/24/2022	1	City Council	adopted	Pass

A motion may be considered to terminate the Mayor's Second Amended Emergency Rule No. 1, related to the official City of Tacoma capacity of Council Chambers, effective June 13, 2022.